Child Exits 2020 - 2021

Section A: Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

Reason for Exit Hispanic/Latino American  Asian Black or Native White Two or Total
Indian or African  Hawaiian More
Alaska American or Other Races
Native Pacific
Islander

Program Completion

No Longer Eligible for 2 1 1 3 0 195 17 219
Part C Prior to
Reaching Age Three
Exit at Age Three

Part B Eligible, Exiting 6 0 10 13 0 432 36 497
Part C

Part B Eligible, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Continuing in Part C

Not eligible for Part B, 0 0 0 1 0 15 3 19
Exit with Referrals to
other Programs

Not Eligible for Part B, 1 0 0 0 0 41 4 46
Exit with No Referrals

Part B Eligibility Not 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
Determined
Not Receiving
Services

Deceased 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Moved Out of State 2 0 0 0 0 30 3 35

Withdrawal by Parent 0 0 0 1 0 75 3 79
or Guardian

Attempts to Contact 1 0 1 3 0 68 7 80
Unsuccessful

Total Number of 12 1 12 21 0 861 74 981

Infants and Toddlers
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Child Exits 2020 - 2021

Reason for Exit Hispanic/Latino American  Asian Black or Native White Two or Total
Indian or African  Hawaiian More
Alaska American or Other Races
Native Pacific
Islander
Exiting by Racial
Ethnic Groups
Comment:
Section A (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity
Reason for Exit % % % Asian % Black % Native % White % Two Total
Hispanic/Latino American or Hawaiian or More
Indian or African  or Other Races
Alaska American  Pacific
Native Islander
Program Completion
No Longer Eligible for 0.9 0.5 0.5 1.4 0 89 7.8 100
Part C Prior to
Reaching Age Three
Exit at Age Three
Part B Eligible, Exiting 1.2 0 2 2.6 0 86.9 7.2 100
Part C
Part B Eligible, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
Continuing in Part C
Not eligible for Part B, 0 0 0 5.3 0 78.9 15.8 100
Exit with Referrals to
other Programs
Not Eligible for Part B, 2.2 0 0 0 0 89.1 8.7 100
Exit with No Referrals
Part B Eligibility Not 0 0 0 0 0 80 20 100
Determined
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Reason for Exit

Hispanic/Latino American

%

Child Exits 2020 - 2021

%

Indian or
Alaska
Native

% Asian

% Black
or
African
American

% Native
Hawaiian
or Other

Pacific

Islander

% White % Two
or More

Races

Total

Not Receiving
Services

Deceased

Moved Out of State
Withdrawal by Parent
or Guardian
Attempts to Contact
Unsuccessful

Total Number of
Infants and Toddlers
Exiting by Racial
Ethnic Groups

1.3

1.2

Section B: Reason for Exit by Gender

Reason for Exit

Male

0.1

o O o

1.3

1.2

woo

3.8

2.1

Female

o oo

100 0
85.7 8.6
94.9 3.8

100
100
100
85

8.8 100

87.8 7.5 100

Total

Program Completion

No Longer Eligible for Part
C Prior to Reaching Age
Three

Exit at Age Three

Part B Eligible, Exiting Part
C

Part B Eligible, Continuing
in Part C

Not eligible for Part B, Exit
with Referrals to other
Programs

115

353

12

104

144

219

497

19
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Reason for Exit

Child Exits 2020 - 2021

Male

Female

Total

Not Eligible for Part B, Exit
with No Referrals

Part B Eligibility Not
Determined

Not Receiving Services
Deceased

Moved Out of State
Withdrawal by Parent or
Guardian

Attempts to Contact
Unsuccessful

Total Number of Infants
and Toddlers Exiting by
Gender

30

20
46

39

618

16

15
33

41

363

46

35
79

80

981
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