Section A: Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

Reason for Exit	Hispanic/Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or More Races	Total
Program Completion								
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to	2	1	1	3	0	195	17	219
Reaching Age Three								
Exit at Age Three								
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	6	0	10	13	0	432	36	497
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	0	0	0	1	0	15	3	19
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals	1	0	0	0	0	41	4	46
Part B Eligibility Not Determined	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	5
Not Receiving Services								
Deceased	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
Moved Out of State	2	0	0	0	0	30	3	35
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian	0	0	0	1	0	75	3	79
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful	1	0	1	3	0	68	7	80
Total Number of Infants and Toddlers	12	1	12	21	0	861	74	981

Reason for Exit	Hispanic/Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or More Races	Total	
Exiting by Racial									-

Exiting by Racial Ethnic Groups

Comment:

Section A (Percentages): Reason for Exit by Race/Ethnicity

Reason for Exit	% Hispanic/Latino	% American Indian or Alaska Native	% Asian	% Black or African American	% Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	% White	% Two or More Races	Total
Program Completion								
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three	0.9	0.5	0.5	1.4	0	89	7.8	100
Exit at Age Three								
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	1.2	0	2	2.6	0	86.9	7.2	100
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	0	0	0	5.3	0	78.9	15.8	100
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit with No Referrals	2.2	0	0	0	0	89.1	8.7	100
Part B Eligibility Not Determined	0	0	0	0	0	80	20	100

Reason for Exit	% Hispanic/Latino	% American Indian or Alaska Native	% Asian	% Black or African American	% Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	% White	% Two or More Races	Total
Not Receiving Services								
Deceased	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	100
Moved Out of State	5.7	0	0	0	0	85.7	8.6	100
Withdrawal by Parent or Guardian	0	0	0	1.3	0	94.9	3.8	100
Attempts to Contact Unsuccessful	1.3	0	1.3	3.8	0	85	8.8	100
Total Number of Infants and Toddlers Exiting by Racial Ethnic Groups	1.2	0.1	1.2	2.1	0	87.8	7.5	100

Section B: Reason for Exit by Gender

Reason for Exit	Male	Female	Total
Program Completion			
No Longer Eligible for Part C Prior to Reaching Age Three	115	104	219
Exit at Age Three			
Part B Eligible, Exiting Part C	353	144	497
Part B Eligible, Continuing in Part C	0	0	0
Not eligible for Part B, Exit with Referrals to other Programs	12	7	19

Reason for Exit	Male	Female	Total
Not Eligible for Part B, Exit	30	16	46
with No Referrals			
Part B Eligibility Not	2	3	5
Determined			
Not Receiving Services			
Deceased	1	0	1
Moved Out of State	20	15	35
Withdrawal by Parent or	46	33	79
Guardian			
Attempts to Contact	39	41	80
Unsuccessful			
Total Number of Infants	618	363	981
and Toddlers Exiting by			
Gender			